
Date Time Home Away
Week 1
Monday 08/16/2021 6:30 PM Blue Lagoon Beach Bums

Monday 08/16/2021 7:30 PM Paddy Wagon Sandbar

Monday 08/16/2021 8:30 PM Slim's Place SRC

Bye: Moss Builders

Week 2
Monday 08/23/2021 6:30 PM Paddy Wagon Blue Lagoon

Monday 08/23/2021 7:30 PM Beach Bums Moss Builders

Monday 08/23/2021 8:30 PM Sandbar SRC

Bye: Slim's Place

Week 3
Monday 08/30/2021 6:30 PM Beach Bums SRC

Monday 08/30/2021 7:30 PM Moss Builders Paddy Wagon

Monday 08/30/2021 8:30 PM Slim's Place Sandbar

Bye: Blue Lagoon

Week 4
Monday 09/13/2021 6:30 PM Blue Lagoon Moss Builders

Monday 09/13/2021 7:30 PM Beach Bums Sandbar

Monday 09/13/2021 8:30 PM Slim's Place Paddy Wagon

Bye: SRC

Week 5
Monday 09/20/2021 6:30 PM Slim's Place Beach Bums

Monday 09/20/2021 7:30 PM SRC Moss Builders

Monday 09/20/2021 8:30 PM Sandbar Blue Lagoon

Bye: Paddy Wagon

Week 6
Monday 09/27/2021 6:30 PM Moss Builders Slim's Place

Monday 09/27/2021 7:30 PM Blue Lagoon SRC

Monday 09/27/2021 8:30 PM Beach Bums Paddy Wagon

Bye: Sandbar

Week 7
Monday 10/4/2021 6:30 PM SRC Paddy Wagon

Monday 10/4/2021 7:30 PM Blue Lagoon Slim's Place

Monday 10/4/2021 8:30 PM Sandbar Moss Builders

Bye: Seed 1

Week 8
Monday 10/11/2021 6:30 PM Seed 3 Seed 6

Monday 10/11/2021 7:30 PM Seed 2 Seed 7

Monday 10/11/2021 8:30 PM Seed 4 Seed 5

Week 9
Monday 10/18/2021 6:30 PM Semi Finals Semi Finals

Monday 10/18/2021 7:30 PM Semi Finals Semi Finals

Week 10
Monday 10/25/2021 6:30 PM

Monday 10/25/2021 7:30 PM

2021 Summer Basketball
1. Moss Builders 2. Beach Bums 3. Paddy Wagon 4. SRC 5. Blue Lagoon 6. 

Sandbar 7. Slim's Place

Championship

All Star Game


